Annexe 2 :

Brevets Air O.P.

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017

VERBRUGGEN Robert
GOIDTS Jean
LEJEUNE Denis
LAURENT Jacques
BODINAUX Olivier
DESQUIENS Jean
HAYOT Henri

de HAVESKERKE Georges
BOURY Roger
BASTIINS Marcel
DELVALLEE Josué
BAUDOT Gustave
BLONDIAUX Paul
VAELEN Maurice

VAN WAUWE Omer
HERELIXKA Servais
POELST Edouard

01-06-1948
28-06-1949
28-06-1949
15-12-1949
16-08-1950
16-08-1950
16-08-1950
16-08-1950
27-09-1950
27-09-1950
16-11-1951
15-04-1952
15-04-1952
15-04-1952
13-08-1952
13-08-1952
13-08-1952

018
019
020

021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033

BOGAERTS Jacques
MONNET Pierre

de BROUCKHOVEN de
BERGEYCK Hubert

de RAIKEM Maurice
ROGGEN Joseph
GENQOT Roger

BARBIO Jacques

DE PERMENTIER Willy
NOEL Jacques
ROUSSEAUX Jean-Louis
de LANNOY Charles
BORGNIET Claude
ARNHEM Roger
BUCKENHOUT Raymond
ELOY Y.

GEERAERTS Raymond
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22-10-1952
22-10-1952
22-10-1952

27-02-1953
27-02-1953
27-02-1953
27-02-1953
12-10-1953
12-10-1953
12-10-1953
12-10-1953
12-10-1953
03-02-1954
03-02-1954
03-02-1954
27-04-1954






